H O YA
FILTERS
FI
LT
ER
S
3
7

85C  #HO85C( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50
Filter Sizes (mm) 39 40.5 43
82A #HO82A( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50
82B  #HO82B( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50
82C  #HO82C( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50
81A  #HO81A( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50
81B  #HO81B( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50
81C  #HO81C( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50
Filter Sizes (mm) 39 40.5 43
K2 #HOY( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50
G  #HOG( ) –– –– ––
25A  #HOR( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50
XO  #HOYG( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50
X1  #HOGR( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50
In the parenthesis insert the filter size.
For example, a 43mm Skylight 82B filter would be HO82B43.
HOYA
COLORED FILTERS
FI
LT
ER
S
3
7
8
PHOTO - VIDEO - PRO AUDIO
COLORED FILTERS
Filter Size (mm) 46 49 52 55 58 62 67 72 77 82 86 95 Bay 50 Bay 60
80A (Standard) #HO80A( ) 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 19.50 29.95 29.95 37.50 44.95 56.95 97.50 104.95 64.50 80.95
80A (HMC) #HO80AMC( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 25.50 35.95 35.95 43.50 44.95 61.50 –– –– –– ––
80B (Standard) #HO80B( ) 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 19.50 29.95 29.95 37.50 44.95 56.95 97.50 104.95 64.50 80.95
80B (HMC) #HO80BMC( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 25.50 35.95 35.95 43.50 44.95 61.50 –– –– –– ––
80C (Standard) #HO80C( ) 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 19.50 29.95 29.95 37.50 44.95 56.95 97.50 104.95 64.50 80.95
80C (HMC) #HO80CMC( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 25.50 35.95 35.95 43.50 44.95 61.50 –– –– –– ––
85 (Standard) #HO85( ) 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 19.50 29.95 29.95 37.50 44.95 56.95 97.50 104.95 64.50 80.95
85 (HMC) #HO85MC( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 25.50 35.95 35.95 43.50 44.95 61.50 –– –– –– ––
85B (Standard) #HO85B( ) 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 19.50 29.95 29.95 37.50 44.95 56.95 97.50 104.95 64.50 80.95
85B (HMC) #HO85BMC( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 25.50 35.95 35.95 43.50 44.95 61.50 –– –– –– ––
85C (Standard) #HO85C( ) 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 19.50 29.95 29.95 37.50 44.95 56.95 97.50 104.95 64.50 80.95
85C (HMC) #HO85CMC( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 25.50 35.95 35.95 43.50 44.95 59.95 –– –– –– ––
82A (Standard) #HO82A( ) 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 19.50 29.95 29.95 37.50 44.95 56.95 97.50 104.95 64.50 80.95
82A (HMC) #HO82AMC( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 25.50 35.95 35.95 43.50 44.95 61.50 –– –– –– ––
82B (Standard) #HO82B( ) 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 19.50 29.95 29.95 37.50 44.95 56.95 97.50 104.95 64.50 80.95
82B (HMC) #HO82BMC( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 25.50 35.95 35.95 43.50 44.95 61.50 –– –– –– ––
82C (Standard) #HO82C( ) 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 19.50 29.95 29.95 37.50 44.95 56.95 97.50 104.95 64.50 80.95
82C (HMC) #HO82CMC( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 25.50 35.95 35.95 43.50 44.95 61.50 –– –– –– ––
81A (Standard) #HO81A( ) 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 19.50 29.95 29.95 37.50 44.95 56.95 97.50 104.95 64.50 80.95
81A (HMC) #HO81AMC( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 25.50 35.95 35.95 43.50 44.95 61.50 –– –– –– ––
81B (Standard) #HO81B( ) 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 19.50 29.95 29.95 37.50 44.95 56.95 97.50 104.95 64.50 80.95
81B (HMC) #HO81BMC( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 25.50 35.95 35.95 43.50 44.95 61.50 –– –– –– ––
81C (Standard) #HO81C( ) 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 19.50 29.95 29.95 37.50 44.95 56.95 97.50 104.95 64.50 80.95
81C (HMC) #HO81CMC( ) 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 25.50 35.95 35.95 43.50 44.95 61.50 –– –– –– ––
In the parenthesis insert the filter size. For example, a 77mm 81C Standard filter would be HO81C77.
For Bay sizes insert just the letter B and the number. For example, 82B (HMC) in Bay 50 is HO82BMCB50.
HOYA
COLORED FILTERS
FILTER
S